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Claim Audit

 

  AUDIT TRAIL
No. On Audit Remarks By

1
17 Sep
2024
14:35

Clm Dtl Modified Claimant's Name: -> ZHENG SUHUA. Claimant's ID: -> S6972450G. [A] HOW MEI
KWAN

2
17 Sep
2024
14:35

Clm Veh Model
Changed (204988) BMW 730LI 2.0 LED NAV HUD SR (A). [A] HOW MEI

KWAN

3
17 Sep
2024
14:35

Clm Created
Reg No: SMA2314Y. Acct Date: 2024/09/15. Claim Type: TP. Insurer: India International I
nsurance Pte Ltd (HQ). TP Insurer: Income Insurance Limited (HQ). Workshop: N-51 Auto
motive Pte Ltd (HQ)

[A] HOW MEI
KWAN

4
17 Sep
2024
14:35

Adj Co Assigned LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ): [A] HOW MEI
KWAN

5
17 Sep
2024
14:35

Adj Next Rpt
Changed Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2024/09/26 [A] HOW MEI

KWAN

6
17 Sep
2024
14:35

Adj Mandate Set Approved:0.00.Reinsp:Adj decides. [A] HOW MEI
KWAN

7
17 Sep
2024
14:36

Label Added (30653):Direct Settlement. [A] HOW MEI
KWAN

8
17 Sep
2024
14:36

Adj Adjuster
Assigned [None] -> ADRIAN LING [A] HOW MEI

KWAN

9
18 Sep
2024
11:26

Clm Dtl Modified Insured Name: -> LUMENS PTE LTD. Insured ID: -> 201426961K. [A] HOW MEI
KWAN

10
19 Sep
2024
10:44

Adj Mandate
Request

Cur.Req:0.00:PODS LIABILITY: 100%. INSURED DRIVER LOST CONTROL & HIT TP VEHICL
E.

[A] CHEW HSIAO
TONG

11
19 Sep
2024
12:03

Adj Next Rpt
Changed

Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2024/09/26. Mandate Remarks: BOLA 36. Liability cleared. P
lease proceed [I] Edmund Law

12
19 Sep
2024
12:03

Adj Mandate Set Approved:0.00:BOLA 36. Liability cleared. Please proceed [I] Edmund Law

13
25 Sep
2024
15:12

Adj Im. Advice
Submitted Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2024/09/26 [A] HOW MEI

KWAN

14
18 Dec
2024
15:24

Adj Rpt Initiated [A] JOANNE LEE
KHANG MIN

15
18 Dec
2024
15:24

Clm Dtl Modified Claim Conclusion: -> 3. [A] JOANNE LEE
KHANG MIN

16
18 Dec
2024
15:24

Clm Dtl Modified JPJ Reg. Date: -> 2018/05/31. [A] JOANNE LEE
KHANG MIN

17
18 Dec
2024
15:24

Clm Details
Notified

[A] JOANNE LEE
KHANG MIN

18
18 Dec
2024
15:59

Adj Mandate
Request

Cur.Req:10410.25:Liability: 100% *Quantum: $10,410.25 (all-in). Pls refer to adjuster re
port for details. *For your approval please.

[A] CHEW HSIAO
TONG

19
18 Dec
2024
18:27

Clm Registration
Modified Pol No:D20MFL0005826_03->D20MFL0005826_04. [I] Jacelyn Loh

20
02 Jan
2025
11:19

Adj Next Rpt
Changed

Cur Rpt:Final Rpt. Cur Due Date:2024/09/26. Mandate Remarks: Please negotiate LOR @
$100 per day, Towing not offered since vehicle can still be driven.

[I] Zuhaidah Bte
Samsuri

21
02 Jan
2025
11:19

Adj Mandate Set Approved:10010.25:Please negotiate LOR @ $100 per day, Towing not offered since vehicl
e can still be driven.

[I] Zuhaidah Bte
Samsuri

Date From       Date To       Audit Type None Go

ACTIVITY
No record

Merimen Billing for this case - Transaction History

Bill Ref No Bill Date Bill Type Acc Type Acc Name Co Name
(Branch) Ref 1 Ref 2 Amount

3237907 18 Sep 2024
09:06:39

TP Case
(Insurer) Motor

LKK Auto
Consultants

Pte Ltd

India
International
Insurance Pte

Ltd (HQ)

SMA2314Y SND7698D 12.00

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRroot&fuseaction=dsp_home&setlogin=0&CFID=424167&CFTOKEN=3b0ac102da64674d-0A584CC3-DC00-59C6-11CD24F84AE900D4&USID=3251&RID=9986932
https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRroot&fuseaction=dsp_home&setpersonal=0&CFID=424167&CFTOKEN=3b0ac102da64674d-0A584CC3-DC00-59C6-11CD24F84AE900D4&USID=3251&RID=9986932
https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRroot&fuseaction=dsp_home&setpersonal=1&personal=1&CFID=424167&CFTOKEN=3b0ac102da64674d-0A584CC3-DC00-59C6-11CD24F84AE900D4&USID=3251&RID=9986932
https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=SVCmail&fuseaction=dsp_composemail&mode=0&CFID=424167&CFTOKEN=3b0ac102da64674d-0A584CC3-DC00-59C6-11CD24F84AE900D4&USID=3251&RID=9986932&urlback=/claims/index.cfm%3Ffusebox%3DMTRadjuster%26fuseaction%3Ddsp_viewhistory%26caseid%3D1464568%26extid%3D463774%26
https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/undefined
https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRsec&fuseaction=act_logout&CFID=424167&CFTOKEN=3b0ac102da64674d-0A584CC3-DC00-59C6-11CD24F84AE900D4&USID=3251&RID=9986932


3242376 25 Sep 2024
15:12:09

OD/TP Case
(Adjuster) Motor

LKK Auto
Consultants

Pte Ltd

LKK Auto
Consultants
Pte Ltd (HQ)

SMA2314Y SND7698D 12.00
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